6466 Gayhart St.,
Commerce, CA 90040
T (323) 724-1555
F (323) 724-2999   © Dynaflex Products 2012.  AN#070512_000201DP
For a digital copy of (AN#070512-000201DP) this
flyer use a QR-code reading scanner. You will be
directed to an online download center.
OEM Part # DP Part # Description
M66-6541-0285 09-8-348-151 4” x 11” (285mm)
M66-6541-0295 09-8-343-151 4” x 11.5” (295mm)
M66-6541-0305 09-8-347-151 4” x 12” (305mm)
M66-6541-0320 09-8-346-151 4” x 12.5” (320mm)
M66-6541-0335 09-8-351-151 4” x 13” (335mm)
M66-6541-0390 09-8-349-151 4” x 15” (390mm)
M66-6541-0405 09-8-345-151 4” x 16” (405mm)
M66-6541-0420 09-8-344-151 4” x 16.5” (420mm)
Peterbilt and Kenworth
OEM Replacement Tier 4 “Zero Leak” Flex Connectors
Old OEM Part # New OEM # DP Part # Description
M66-6541-0335 M66-7091-0335 09-8-351-151 4” x 13” (335mm)
M66-6541-0405 M66-7091-0405 09-8-345-151 4” x 16” (405mm)
New Paccar Numbers: Cross Reference
Although OEM manufacturers have changed their design to an expensive braided bellows, these “zero leak” flex connectors will fit, work, and cost
substantially less than the new OEM designs.  If the truck in question is no longer covered under a factory warranty, these parts will save you money!
OEM Part # DP Part # Description
M66-6542-0235 09-8-341-221 5” x 9” (235mm)
M66-6542-0320 09-8-346-221 5” x 12.5” (320mm)
M66-6542-0335 09-8-351-221 5” x  13” (335mm)
M66-6542-0440 09-8-342-221 5” x 17” (440mm)
Five Inch (5”) Tier 4 Zero Leak Flex
Four Inch (4”) Tier 4 Zero Leak Flex
With the onset of new emission regulations and new exhaust system designs,
OEM truck and engine manufacturers went from traditional flex to a new “zero leak”
design. The Dynaflex Products OEM replacement connectors meet exhaust leak
rate requirements, and are designed for use both before and after DPF and SCR
systems.
• “Zero leak” stainless steel flex
• Long life; improved fatigue rates over standard interlock
• For use before and after DPF/SCR systems